Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
CYL1 Series
LED Round Cylinder Light - Surface Mount
Features
- Modular design

octagonal
junction box
Ordering Guide     Example: CYL1-4 40K-15D-WB-WH-RJ-C04
Optional Accessories:
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
EM
= 8W Emergency
Driver operating up to
120 minutes
(EMBK8WH-A-EXT02)
EM
Mounting Option:
CYL1 Series
LED Round Cylinder Light - Surface Mount
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Dimensions
sales@lironlighting.com    |    3
Mounting Option
Surface Mounted To Recessed J-Box
4" / 6"/8"
Surface Mounted Conduit Cutout To Surface J-Box
4" 6" 8"
CYL1 Series
LED Round Cylinder Light - Surface Mount
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Optional Accessories
8W Emergency Driver
- SKU: EMBK8WH-A-EXT02
- Operating for lighting up to 120 minutes
sales@lironlighting.com    |    4
Performance Data
Dimension
25w/18w/12w
40w/30w/20w
58w/45w/30w
95lm/w 1140~2350lm
2100~4200lm
2610~5220lm
105lm/w
90lm/w
4"4"
6"
8"
Wattage Selectable Efficacy Lumens
Trim Option
White
White
Copper
Copper
Chrome
Chrome
Black
Black
CYL1 Series
LED Round Cylinder Light - Surface Mount